
*Offers and fares are subject to change on 4/1/17. Contact your Travel Agent for current pricing. All fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Free Internet amenity is one per stateroom; 
Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites receive access for two devices per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/ Internet for more details. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Choice, Oceania Exclusive and Executive Collection. 
Voyages up to 9 days receive 4 free shore excursions; 10-13 days receive 6 free shore excursions; 14+ days receive 8 free shore excursions. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must 
choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by final payment. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1, OLife and Cruise-Only Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom categories and do not include optional charges as detailed 
in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. Cruise-Only Fares do not include OLife Choice amenities or airfare. All Fares include government fees & taxes. “Airfare” does not include ground transfers and offer applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from the following airports: 
ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA. Gateways are subject to change at any time. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and 
Canadian gateways for an additional charge. “Airfare” includes all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. Oceania Cruises voyages calling on Cuba fully comply with the existing U.S. Federal Regulations and the most recent pronouncements from the Office of 
Foreign Assets Control (“OFAC”) of the U.S. Department of the Treasury. Please see our website for additional visa and documentation requirements. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. FEB173032 

Sail away to a place where the old world ambiance lives on,  
the rumba sizzles in the streets and you can’t help but  

fall in love – with the culture, the people, the moment. 

JOURNE Y TO

Cuba      

INAUGUR AL VOYAGES

Panoramic Caribbean
MIAMI TO MIAMI | 10 DAYS | Nov 14, 2017 – INSIGNIA
Visits to Miami, Havana (overnight), Roatan, Santo Tomas, Harvest Caye,  
Costa Maya and Nassau

OLife Choice choose one:	 6 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package 
	 or $600 Shipboard Credit

Full Brochure OLife Choice Cruise-Only

FARES per guest from: $6,598  $2,299  $1,699

Henmingway’s Hideaways
MIAMI TO MIAMI | 7 DAYS | Nov 24, 2017 – INSIGNIA
Visits to Miami, Key West, Havana, Cienfuegos and Santiago de Cuba

OLife Choice choose one:	 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package 
	 or $400 Shipboard Credit

Full Brochure OLife Choice Cruise-Only

FARES per guest from: $4,598  $1,799  $1,299 

Vibrant Vistas
MIAMI TO MIAMI | 6 DAYS | Dec 15, 2017 – INSIGNIA
Visits to Miami, Key West, Havana, Cozumel and Great Stirrup Cay

OLife Choice choose one:	 4 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package 
	 or $400 Shipboard Credit

Full Brochure OLife Choice Cruise-Only

FARES per guest from: $3,998 $1,499 $999 

Holidays In The Tropics
MIAMI TO MIAMI | 13 DAYS | Dec 21, 2017 – INSIGNIA
Visits to Miami, Key West, Havana (overnight), Roatan, Santo Tomas, Harvest Caye, 
Costa Maya, Cozumel (overnight) and Nassau

OLife Choice choose one:	 6 Shore Excursions, Beverage Package 
	 or $600 Shipboard Credit

Full Brochure OLife Choice Cruise-Only

FARES per guest from: $12,998 $4,999  $4,299  

limited-time inclusive package available

includes:
	Airfare* & Unlimited Internet 
plus choose one:  	  

FREE - Shore Excursions
FREE - Beverage Package 
	FREE - Shipboard Credit

2 for 1 CRUISE FARES

SAVOR THE WORLD with THE FINES T CUISINE AT SE A™
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Contact Covington Travel
804-495-4850 | ecruises@covtrav.com


